
GRAFIK KOSZOWANIA

Miejsce Data
koszowani
a

Data lotu Orneta Górowo
Ił.

Lidzbark
Warmiński

Dobre miasto

Starogard
gdański

Sobota
17.08.24

Niedziela
18.08.24

14-17 16.15-
17.45

17-18.20 17.15-19

Czersk Sobota
24.08.24

Niedziela
25.08.24

14.30-
16.40

16-17.20 16.30-
17.45

17-18.30

Złotów Sobota
31.08.24

Niedziela
01.09.24

13.45-
15.45

15.30-
16.50

16.20-
17.20

17-18

Kalisz
pomorski

Sobota
07.09.24

Niedziela
08.09.24

13.30-15 15.50-
16.50

16.20-
17.20

17-18

PODZIAŁ KOSZY
Dobre miasto 35
Lidzbark Warmiński 23
Górowo Ił. 22
Orneta 73


